Setzliste Luftpistole 1. Wettkampf

Name

Bukowski
Ozcan
Scheffler
Eltermann
Thiele

Holmer
Holmer
Gorges
Kruckeberg
Bock
Carstensen
Adam
Trenkler
Behmer
Schachtschneider
Holmer

Latt

Pfeiffer
Callsen

Deutschendorf
Reckendorf
Stoéterau
Nielsen

Doden
Reckendorf
Ruhnke

Schitt
Venneberg
Knaipp
Glede
Strugies
Vol
Pietsch
Rockel

Vorname

Philip
Osman
Jann
Jan-Peter
Tobias

Axel
Jana
Bernd
Axel
Marc
Jan
Ernst Otto
Ronald
Markus
Horst
Nico
Marcel
Matthias

Friedrich-Wilhe

Philip
Barbel
Andrea
Regina
Enno
Tatjana
Wolfgang

Ulrich
Malte
Kathrin
Thorsten
Oliver
Hermann
Friedrich
Kurt

Verein

Vereins-Nr. 12.421
Ahrensburger SchG
Ahrensburger SchG
Ahrensburger SchG
Ahrensburger SchG
Ahrensburger SchG

Vereins-Nr. 03.172
Boklunder SpSch
Boklunder SpSch
Boklunder SpSch
Boklunder SpSch
Boklunder SpSch
Boklunder SpSch
Boklunder SpSch
Boklunder SpSch
Boklunder SpSch
Boklunder SpSch
Boklunder SpSch
Boklunder SpSch
Boklunder SpSch
Boklunder SpSch

Vereins-Nr. 04.181

Erster Eckernférder SchV
Erster Eckernférder SchV
Erster Eckernférder SchV
Erster Eckernférder SchV
Erster Eckernférder SchV
Erster Eckernférder SchV
Erster Eckernférder SchV

Vereins-Nr. 08.310
Eutiner SpSch
Eutiner SpSch
Eutiner SpSch
Eutiner SpSch
Eutiner SpSch
Eutiner SpSch
Eutiner SpSch
Eutiner SpSch

Mann-
schaft

Setzliste

368,29
365,57
356,57
344,71
338,33

366,00
364,00
357,60
357,57
357,00
333,00
0,00
360,57
354,14
353,20
347,00
346,00
340,00
338,75

362,25
360,67
346,00
344,25
332,00
324,50
323,00

366,29
365,40
364,50
364,00
358,60
347,60
344,33
342,50



Neumann
Hunke
Hannemann
Drechsler
Pries

Vogel

Petersen
Jerzembek
Grauer
Petersen
Renner
Clausen
Schulz

Bergmeier
Westermann
Franze
Simoneit
Randig
Vorwallner
Westermann
Zimmer
Burzlaff
Wittemann
Schneider
Minack
Melzer
Minack

Kurschus
Socha
Hornischer
Weber
Wirges
Zech
Spethmann

Voigts
Mdller
Samelin
Kopmann

Jan
Jorg
Dennis
Jona
Kai
Manfred

Sabrina
Dieter
Eduard
Claus
Hartmut
Willy
Siegfried

Horst
Marco
Bernhard
Roberto
Thomas
Arno
Nicole
Peter
Frank
Reinhard
Britta
Matthias
Timo
Jan-Niklas

Marcus
Helmut
Udo
Claas
Sascha
Rudiger
Stephan

Yannik
Marc Gerrit
Sven
Holger

Eutiner SpSch
Eutiner SpSch
Eutiner SpSch
Eutiner SpSch
Eutiner SpSch
Eutiner SpSch

Vereins-Nr. 03.114
Handewitter SchG
Handewitter SchG
Handewitter SchG
Handewitter SchG
Handewitter SchG
Handewitter SchG
Handewitter SchG

Vereins-Nr. 10.380
Libecker SpSch
Libecker SpSch
Libecker SpSch
Libecker SpSch
Libecker SpSch
Libecker SpSch
Libecker SpSch
Libecker SpSch
Libecker SpSch
Libecker SpSch
Libecker SpSch
Libecker SpSch
Libecker SpSch
Libecker SpSch

Vereins-Nr. 04.186
PC Rendsburg
PC Rendsburg
PC Rendsburg
PC Rendsburg
PC Rendsburg
PC Rendsburg
PC Rendsburg

Vereins-Nr. 08.319
Scharbeutzer SchV |
Scharbeutzer SchV |
Scharbeutzer SchV |
Scharbeutzer SchV |

331,33
328,25
319,17
316,83
306,50
296,00

352,00
352,00
347,71
334,86
333,71
323,00
310,00

354,83
352,00
336,17
335,83
330,00
0,00
0,00
322,17
305,00
302,00
280,00
270,00
0,00
0,00

360,75
354,80
353,80
346,50
341,86
326,50
0,00

364,00
358,86
356,86
354,50



Schmid
Thrun
Samelin

Greutner
Munde
Beimel
Buhr
Peters
Schermoly
Riemann

Rehder
Reimers
Hedde
Dedert
Siebke
Koll
Meier

Heldt

Olm
Hansen
Jensen
Thomsen
Lebeck
Schimmer

Gehlsen
Manz
Wittorf
Martens
Wittorf
Jochem
Baumeister

Stiihrwonhldt
Nolte
Bandelin
Taube
Stinnen

Florian
Matthias
Jens-Peter

Daniel
Robert
Dirk
Jens
Dirk
Martin
Lena

Jan
Steffen
UlIf
Morten
Jorg
Thomas
Sonke

Sonke
Carsten
Hartmut
Peter
Claus-Dieter
Jakob
Thomas

Andreas
Klaus
Wolfgang
Jens
Rolf
Martin
Rico

Susanne
Ralph
Jorg
Claus
Monika

Scharbeutzer SchV |
Scharbeutzer SchV |
Scharbeutzer SchV |

Vereins-Nr. 07.271
Schellhorner Gilde
Schellhorner Gilde
Schellhorner Gilde
Schellhorner Gilde
Schellhorner Gilde
Schellhorner Gilde
Schellhorner Gilde

Vereins-Nr. 15.512

SchGr im SC Bargenstedt
SchGr im SC Bargenstedt
SchGr im SC Bargenstedt
SchGr im SC Bargenstedt
SchGr im SC Bargenstedt
SchGr im SC Bargenstedt
SchGr im SC Bargenstedt

Vereins-Nr. 16.554
SchV Hattstedt
SchV Hattstedt
SchV Hattstedt
SchV Hattstedt
SchV Hattstedt
SchV Hattstedt
SchV Hattstedt

Vereins-Nr. 05.257
SchV Hubertus Kiel
SchV Hubertus Kiel
SchV Hubertus Kiel
SchV Hubertus Kiel
SchV Hubertus Kiel
SchV Hubertus Kiel
SchV Hubertus Kiel

Vereins-Nr. 09.358
Segeberger BSch
Segeberger BSch
Segeberger BSch
Segeberger BSch
Segeberger BSch

341,00
337,57
326,80

357,00
356,50
348,83
337,50
329,00
281,50
0,00

363,20
354,00
351,29
351,00
338,50
329,67
322,00

345,40
344,25
344,00
338,75
322,25
303,50
301,50

343,00
338,40
335,83
332,43
312,35
311,00
0,00

354,67
349,75
348,25
347,83
337,20



KlGver
Bittendorf

Filter

Holl
Moldenhauer
Haseneder
Moldenhauer
Jurgensen
Warnholz

Keldenich-Kelter

Mundt
Blaer
Mundt
Jurman
Blaer
Jaschko

Schonsee
Doring
Harm
Frey
Bidinger
Bidinger
Krimmel

Klauck
Preuf’
Otten
Singpiel
Berthold
Schroder
Strehl
Sevke
Zupke
Witt

Petersen
Vollquardsen
John

Rebecca
Tim

Andreas
Garvin
Magnus
Elfriede
Thore
Sven
Dirk

Peter
Melina
Manfred
Manuela
Manfred
Michael
Thomas

Daniel
Jutta
Harald
Joachim
Tom
Mats
Stefan

Andreas
Dirk
Rainer
Axel
Andreas
Tim-Justin
Peter
Axel
Carsten
Kristina

Erk
Kai
Lennard

Segeberger BSch
Segeberger BSch

Vereins-Nr. 04.210
SSC Fockbek
SSC Fockbek
SSC Fockbek
SSC Fockbek
SSC Fockbek
SSC Fockbek
SSC Fockbek

Vereins-Nr. 15.521
SSC Hemme
SSC Hemme
SSC Hemme
SSC Hemme
SSC Hemme
SSC Hemme
SSC Hemme

Vereins-Nr. 09.375
SSG BooKuRiTra
SSG BooKuRiTra
SSG BooKuRiTra
SSG BooKuRiTra
SSG BooKuRiTra
SSG BooKuRiTra
SSG BooKuRiTra

Vereins-Nr. 08.320
SSV Kassau
SSV Kassau
SSV Kassau
SSV Kassau
SSV Kassau
SSV Kassau
SSV Kassau
SSV Kassau
SSV Kassau
SSV Kassau

Vereins-Nr. 16.553

SV Germania Breklum
SV Germania Breklum
SV Germania Breklum

331,25
0,00

366,40
349,57
348,71
343,86
341,67
333,83
314,00

365,00
341,14
337,83
333,00
329,00
308,50
0,00

359,83
342,00
339,83
338,17
332,50
288,00
0,00

362,83
352,33
347,67
345,17
0,00
328,83
325,67
324,83
324,33
320,80

361,57
350,50
344,00



Knoop
Ballfuf
Theuerkorn
Bodenhagen

Staatz
Metschies
Engel
Dikty
Metschies
Engel
Sticken

Knuth
Abraham
Knuth
Knuth
Gehlsen
Neubert
Hoffmann

Marten
Frederick
Tony
Dieter

Wilhelm
Moritz
Christina
Bjan
Thomas
Carolin
Marc

Daniel
Martin
Christoph
Matthias
Torben
Ulrich
Peter

SV Germania Breklum
SV Germania Breklum
SV Germania Breklum
SV Germania Breklum

Vereins-Nr. 15.524

TSV Elpersbiittel Eesch
TSV Elpersbiittel Eesch
TSV Elpersbiittel Eesch
TSV Elpersbiittel Eesch
TSV Elpersbiittel Eesch
TSV Elpersbiittel Eesch
TSV Elpersbiittel Eesch

Vereins-Nr. 03.169
VfB Schuby
VfB Schuby
VfB Schuby
VfB Schuby
VfB Schuby
VfB Schuby
VfB Schuby

334,00
319,00
307,50
292,40

320,00
307,50
296,67
282,00
237,00
0,00
0,00

367,14
356,14
355,14
349,43
349,00
336,00
326,00



